
TARIFAS APLICADAS JUNIO 2018

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 568                512                    3.504             2.577                     682                  3                           21                   26.224                 -18.357                   7.867                    

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.024                 7.008             5.618                     1.486               7                           42                   27.203                 -10.881                   16.322                  

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.451                 9.928             8.334                     2.205               11                         60                   27.762                 -4.164                     23.598                  

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           10.941                   2.894               14                         70                   29.200                 -                          29.200                  

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.243                 22.192           25.149                   6.652               32                         133                 32.105                 28.894                    60.999                  

Estrato6 245% 6.534             5.888                 40.296           58.843                   15.564             74                         242                 36.940                 90.502                    127.441                

No residencial pequeño productor -                     

Comercial 2 100% 3.788             3.413                 23.360           45.539                   12.046             1                           140                 44.144                 44.144                    88.288                  

oficial 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           27.544                   7.286               35                         70                   50.214                 -                          50.214                  

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.413                 23.360           48.918                   12.939             62                         140                 46.310                 46.310                    92.620                  

oficial 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           24.459                   6.470               31                         70                   46.310                 -                          46.310                  

Estrato1 -70% 568                512                    3.504             177                        47                    0                           -                  16.027                 -11.219                   4.808                    

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.024                 7.008             354                        94                    0                           -                  16.027                 -6.411                     9.616                    

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.451                 9.928             501                        133                  1                           -                  16.027                 -2.404                     13.623                  

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           590                        156                  1                           -                  16.027                 -                          16.027                  

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.243                 22.192           1.120                     296                  1                           -                  16.027                 14.424                    30.451                  

Estrato6 245% 6.534             5.888                 40.296           2.034                     538                  3                           -                  16.027                 39.266                    55.293                  

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.413                 23.360           1.179                     312                  1                           -                  16.027                 16.027                    32.054                  

oficial 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           590                        156                  1                           -                  16.027                 -                          16.027                  
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TARIFAS APLICADAS JUNIO 2018

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 

Estrato1 -70% 568                512                    3.504             2.319                     682                  3                           21                   25.365                 -17.755                   7.609                    

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.024                 7.008             5.056                     1.486               7                           42                   26.266                 -10.506                   15.760                  

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.451                 9.928             7.501                     2.205               11                         60                   26.781                 -4.017                     22.764                  

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           9.847                     2.894               14                         70                   28.105                 -                          28.105                  

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.243                 22.192           22.634                   6.652               32                         133                 30.781                 27.703                    58.484                  

Estrato6 245% 6.534             5.888                 40.296           52.958                   15.564             74                         242                 35.234                 86.323                    121.557                

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.413                 23.360           40.985                   12.046             1                           140                 41.867                 41.867                    83.734                  

oficial 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           24.789                   7.286               35                         70                   47.460                 -                          47.460                  

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 

Estrato1 -70% 568                512                    3.504             6.404                     1.694               8                           21                   42.369                 -29.658                   12.711                  

Estrato2 -40% 1.136             1.024                 7.008             12.807                   3.388               16                         42                   42.369                 -16.948                   25.422                  

Estrato3 -15% 1.610             1.451                 9.928             18.144                   4.799               23                         60                   42.369                 -6.355                     36.014                  

Estrato4 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           21.346                   5.646               27                         70                   42.369                 -                          42.369                  

Estrato5 90% 3.599             3.243                 22.192           40.556                   10.728             51                         133                 42.369                 38.132                    80.502                  

Estrato6 245% 6.534             5.888                 40.296           73.642                   19.479             93                         242                 42.369                 103.805                  146.174                

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.413                 23.360           42.691                   11.292             54                         140                 42.369                 42.369                    84.738                  

oficial 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           21.346                   5.646               27                         70                   42.369                 -                          42.369                  

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788             3.413                 23.360           42.691                   11.292             54                         140                 42.369                 42.369                    84.738                  

oficial 0% 1.894             1.707                 11.680           21.346                   5.646               27                         70                   42.369                 -                          42.369                  
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